18] 45
Operation Panel incorporated in Machine Head
FEEIE it AT A

40024512
No.1416-01




REF, NO_ _ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. __ ______1 DESCRIPTION ________.. A A SO A aty |
1 400-24959 IP-100E/SC-510 IPOP UNIT IP-100E/SC-510 IPOPz=y}y 1
2 400-24095 1P-100E COMPLETE IP-100E r* 3173 (D)
3 400-24489 PANEL TYPE-E ASSY N 3VRA7 B3 (1)
4 #02  400-2780% PANEL PCR ASSY N RREN VIR (N
5 400-05841 FRONT PANEL - JaVhA° Fb (1)
6 100-05842 BACK PANEL N YIN 3T @)
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB VZANE VA U (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT VAPV » 2 (D
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW F YR vRayy I (H

10 400-05843 SMART MEDIA COVER AT=bAF" LTIV - (1)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P Zn - (1

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD v - (D

13 KG-0000001-40  LCD LCD (1)

14 M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER RS AE S TN (1)

15 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥+ IRAYE VY (3)

16 SM-4032001-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 Far a3y M3 L=20 (D

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 $IRRYE VY (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREW M3 X 6 FAT 23y M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW Ay viy D=3-24 L= 8 (2)

20 400-05300 PANEL SHEET ASSY N RVI-p3 (n

21 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCREW +%ave Vi (2)

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER LVES A S (1)

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 T H % FA IRy M4 L=6 (1)

24 400-24472 PANEL BRACKET E ASSY N RNVT Sy hESR (H

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK 7N -7 (1

26 400-24474 PANEL BRACKET E N BT FTYHE (1

27 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ IRy VR (2)

28 400-05902 PANEL CABLE B ASSY N FMr-7 IBY3 (1)

29 SS-4111215-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 FAT Ry 11/64-40 L=12 (2)

30 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 PYEF F % D=5.3 (2)

31 WP-0450801-SD  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 v53 11/64-40 L=12 (2)

32 HN-0021000-00  FERRITE CLAMP VESLA oA (1)

33 400-23801 SC-510 IPOP_PCB_A ASSY SC-510 IPOP¥AN VAJR (1)

34 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 SA L~ VAGY S (2)

35 #0l HX-0057500-00  SMARTMEDIA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 1

36 #01 400-08168 0P SWITCH CABLE A ASSY X7 YavA 9 Fr-7" MAY3 1

NOTE () #01....0PTIONAL PARTS 7 yavE &

#02. .. .MAINTENANCE PARTS NO.40005801

[EAVFF VA E 40005901

JUKI#%RRE#

F182-8655 R A HERE8-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111{R )

ERLE
TEL. 03-3480-2357(4 A ¥ LA >}

HELKRS, IS
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

JUK! CORPORATION
MARKETING & SALES H.Q

8-2-1, KOKURYO - GHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 -8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3480-2357 .2358

FAX : (81)3-3430-4908 - 4914

HoONR—Y I FEHEHBROEDFEREETHIFEREY T,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
MION—Y U X RME 2005648 RECHAEHATERELEOTY,

= This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of April 2005.

Copyright (©) 2004—2005 JUKI CORP.

FEONEZEENTER, HEETHIL
BEWLLET,
All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan



B RKE

Machine Controller

Lyvavho
BS

510/M51

SC
PARTS LIST

\
K

40022769
No.1412-00

v MR

PSCa=:

e o e e e ——

-




REF.NO_ _ NOTE _ PARTNO. ________ ] DESCRIPTION _________. SR S ary
1 M4501-471-AA0 CONNECTING ROD A ASM. LyroE 9A23 1
2 #01 M6101-471-AA0 POWER SWITCH A ASM. F Y VAIFAIR 1
3 #09 M6101-471-BAC POWER SOURCE SWITCH B ASM. F Uy vA{9FBI3 1
4 #08 H6101-471-CA0 POWER SWITCH C ASM. 7 VA{Y9FCIR 1
5 400-20443 BOX ACCESSORIE PART ASSY L YA 1
[ KF-0G000006-30 SLO-BLO FUSE MA77 Ca~k [€3]
7 HF-0013020-P0 FUSE 2A BLA5) ka-2" 2A (1)
8 EF-0000000-50 SLO-BLO FUSE A7) k22" (1)
9 EA-9500B02-00 CABLE BAND 150 IPIn v 150 (2)

10 HE-0715200-4D CONNECTOR (BLUE) 13738 (7%) (2)
1T AE-0715200-22 T C E ) 2373 (%41) (2)
12 #03 400-16464 POWER INPUT ASH.(CE) ¥ vyt v=1993) 43 (CE) 1
13 C¥-3001000-01 LABEL ¥rvi vr9r4377-4(31.5) (D
14 400-06139 CABLE_D_ASSY -7 ADY3 (1)
15 400-17186 POWER COVER N J-IN - [@))
16 H6102-461-DAA ACIRPUT CABLE ASK.(CE) ACZT9Y375-7 W 7X (CE) (1)
17 400-17187 POWER COVER BASE 10020 LURT N (1)
18 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 P RI% PN 2X) U4 L=8 (2)
19 #05 400-18368 POWER INPUT LA ASH. 7ty voah)3)LAMY)R 1
20 CH-3001000-01 LABEL i yTYr4323-4(31.5) (1)
21 400-17186 POWER COVER N TN - (1)
22 400-12009 PSC_UNIT_CABLE_B_ASSY PSCazyhy-7° IBJ3 (@8]
23 400-17187 POWER COVER BASE N J-IN - -7 (@))]
24 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 30 3% FAT Y M4 L=8 (2)
25 #10 400-20439 PSC UNIT A ASSY PSCa=ypAJR 1
%6 F02 40020440 PSCURTT B ASSY PSCIZyFB7X T
27 #03 400-20441 PSC UNIT C ASSY PSCazypCr3 1
28 #04 400-20442 PSC UNIT D ASSY PSCazypDI3 1
29 400-17184 BOX HANGER & 2IANY - (1
30 400-16471 PEDAL SENSOR UNIT C ASSY A& kv¥azy I3 (1)
31 A00-06112 PEDAL_LEVER ISE 2% R0 (D)
32 400-17196 PEDAL SPRING LG 30 7 vall Vi i (1)
33 400-06212 ADJUST_SCREW Favkyzy (2)
34 400-06202 ADJUST_NUT Favreyryh (2)
35 400-06211 SPRING B N %B (2)
36 200-06209 SPRING_SHAFT B NRTTB [@Y)
37 400-06208 SPRING_SHAFT_A N3 IA (1)
38 SH-4030801-SF SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 Fa" 2%y M3X0.5 L=8 (1
39 400-06206 SENSOR_INSTALLING_PLATE A ARVE-MIYSA(R (n
40 400-16526 PEDAL SENSOR ASSY A RVEIR (1)
4] SV-4030601-5R SCREW H3 L=6 ¥ IREIC 3T (2)
42 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND YA [@Y)]
43 400-06204 PEDAL_LINK L 8.2V (1)
44 400-06205 VOLUME_LINK ¥ Davayyy (@Y)]
45 SH-8040802-TP SCREW M4X8 A3y M4X0.7 L=§ (2)
EL 400-17195 PEDAL SENSOR BASE ESE A 5% 2N (@3]
47 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 ¥ b R9% P23y M4 L=8 (3)
48 400-17181 UPPER COVER TN =HN ~ (1)
49 SL-4051091-SC SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 FA" a3y Az M5X0.8 L=10 (4)
50 #07 CH-3004006-01 VOLTAGE CAUTION LABEL Fay{d-ik (1)
- = ZF97 7 992 [€})
52 400-06134 RESISTANCE_A_ASSY FITAIR (1)
53 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 AT 2% YAz M4 L=10 (1)
54 #10 400-16522 VOLTAGE SELECT CORD ASSY bAoA s =R WA (1)
55 $06 SL-4030881-SF SCREW M3 L=8 FA* 357 ¥AZ M3 L=8 (2)
bo #Il 400-10465 PNRFCB A ASSY T I %N JATR (1)
57 #02 400-16466 PWR PCB B ASSY FUr RN vBYR (1)
58 #03 400-16467 PWR PCB C ASSY FUY RN UCH3 (1)
59 SL-4041081-SF SCREW H4 L=10 Fa 237 A% M4 L=10 10)
60 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ R%FA 233 M4 L=14 (2)
61 400-T6527 COOL SHEET ¥-3U5-% [@3)
62 400-16528 SAFETY SHEET 33" I~p (1)
63 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 Fat a3y vAZ M4 L=10 (3)
64 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ b 395N 2300 M4 L=14 (3)
65 400-16469 DC POWER SUPPLY CORD ASSY DCF* ¥ va-p* 73 (1)
66 400-20474 CTL PCE ASSY CTLIN 7R D
67 400-16527 RUBBER SWITCH TN -A1¥F (1)
68 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 babar A A (7)
69 KX-0000002-60 SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNT $b A7 A{RYVh (1
70 HX-0029200-0A CONNECTING PART YA (1)
7T CH-3001000-01 LABEL xrvr 11794377-(31.5) (1)
72 400-17182 BOTTOM COVER 5 bABIN - (1)
73 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 3 F 39%FA 339 M4 L=14 (4)
74 400-17185 CONNECTOR BRACKET 33047 5hyh (1
75 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 ¥ 5% a2 M4 L=8 (2)
76 400-20445 FRONT COVER A ASSY VIS TRV ES (@3]
77 400-17183 FRONT COVER FHYNEA ~ (1)
78 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ b RIX¥FA 237 M4 L=14 (2)
79 48002-430-000 STOPPER 33" AhgA° - (2)
80 400-20456 OPERATION PANEL AN V-Yavnt R 1)
§1 [3V] 400-23571 UNIVERSAL_RATING_LABEL 22N -FRTTRTALINY [@9)
82 #03 400-23572 UNIVERSAL_RATING_LABEL _CE 2N =FLFA R ALNYCE (n
83 HX-0060600-00 SPACER AN -§ (@8]
84 SL-4030681-SF SCREW M3 L=6 FN 333 bAZ M3 L=6 (1)

NOTE (iE32)

#01....FOR 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
3¢ 200V JP
#02....FOR 1¢200~240V IS
#03....FOR 1¢230V JE
#04... .FOR 1¢200~240V CX
#05....FOR 1¢110~120V LA
#06....FOR 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V LA
#07....FOR 1¢200~240V IS,
14230V JE,1¢200~240V CN
#08....FOR 1¢200~240V JS,
1¢200~240V CN
#09....FOR 1¢ 100V JP
#10....FOR 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V LA,
14100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JP
#11....FOR 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
14100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JP
#12... .EXCEPT JE

14 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,

3¢ 200V JPH

16 200~240V JSF

14230V JEE

# 200~ 240V CNJE

110~120V LA
110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
110~ 120V LAfg
200~240V IS,

230V JE, 1 ¢ 200~240V CNH

1
l¢

l¢

lg

1¢

l¢

1¢200~240V IS,
14200~ 240V CNfE

1¢ 100V JPfE

1¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V La,

14 100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JPF
1¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
14100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JPfE
JERBRL



2 MOTOR COMPONENTS
=—4 R

FEF. B0 MOTE _  PART RO, ] JESCRIFETION .. ... tow A1 Gty
l H A00-22774 M51 MOTOR UNIT A ¥E) t-fazxb A 1
2 402 400-22775 M51 MOTOR UNIT B NE] £-4225) B 1
1 Zi1 400-22776 M51 MOTOR UKIT C NE]l &-32=%p C 1
F 400-18509 M50 MOTOR BELT COVER ASSY NSOE=0%" Bbin =23 1
5 400-18571 DROFPING PLATE & BT LE BRE Y (1)
g A00-18572 TROFFING PAD PR S S T TR [
7 A00-18573 SCREW ERl T A TE ol S (1}
] 400-18574 SCREW 7 =ll=hp” =407 L5 (2}
b 400- 18570 SUREW TEIASH L vy (1)
10 400-18568 WASHER CETES S bl el ol A (1)
11 40— 15568 SUPEORTING ROD T LA 1]
12 A00-18514 PULLEY COVER A 7r=ll=pnt =4 (1)
E 400- 18587 PIULLEY COVER E 7* =l-hn" -R 1
14 400- 18582 HOUNTING BOLT ASM 7Y FEY 1
16 404)- 18580 NUT 7 =U=pdtu 1
& 300-1RETR ey T |
17 400- 18575 ACHER 7 =P=hnt B3y 2
18 400-18579 WASHER Ea B 5 i 2 i
14 400~ 15576 NUT 7 -0-dn -BIR{v} 2
NOTE (it ) #01, ... FOR 1@ 200~240V J§ 1 200~ 240 JEM
E02. ... FOR 1230V JE La 230V JEH
£03. ... FOR 1g 110V/5 0 220V JUS, L 110V /3 o 220% JUS,
1 110=120V L&, 14 110~~120% LA,
14 200-- 240V CN, | & 2002407 CN,
1.4 100V/3 ¢ 200V 1 100V/3 ¢ 200V
JUK] CORPORATION JUK] S
C T - Copyight 5] 200 JUKI CORE

FROUEEEETEL WtaIE
SWELET,
AR ights st thrsughoet the wond.

Primed In China






